Rank #

112

10 9

11 10

Competitor

STRASMANN David

BETZEN Nico

KLOMP Georges

SAUBER Claude

WEBER Colin

KRAFT Claude

KREMER Marc

OSWALD Armand

FELTES Goy

LORANG Jean

NURENBERG Roland

Country

Germany
Luxembourg
Luxembourg
Luxembourg
Luxembourg
Luxembourg
Luxembourg
Luxembourg
Luxembourg
Luxembourg

Luxembourg

Version

Checksum

#1
HWZ

182

748

545

842

731

455

364

676

1000

273

91

Final

8116

#2
FIN

1000

917

946

545

455

364

273

578

575

182

91

Final

8C96

Competition Standings For Task 1 to 14

#3
WSD

855

920

1000

634

455

545

273

364

621

91

182

Final

8399

#4
FIN

545

679

1000

455

182

695

749

91

364

848

273

Final

8667

#5
XDT

832

945

846

273

1000

585

545

455

182

91

364

Final

8252

#6
LRN

455

684

626

1000

364

182

91

711

273

565

545

Final

8A92

#7
RTA

1000

545

273

364

182

455

566

562

666

549

91

Final

94ED

#8
FON

545

800

585

985

1000

91

364

867

273

182

455

Final

8E7D

#9
FIN

612

364

455

902

648

1000

545

182

0

807

273

Final

8560

#10
MDD

709

709

709

709

709

1000

709

709

0

909

709

Final

BAOF

#11
FIN

1000

364

755

455

545

91

795

182

606

862

273

Final

9000

#12
XDD

889

1000

681

273

796

545

664

455

364

137

137

Final

8248

#13
ELB

814

1000

805

455

851

545

757

364

182

91

273

Final

807B

#14
FON

969

364

759

1000

545

941

455

273

972

91

182

Final

9D4F

Total
Score

10407

10039

9985

8892

8463

7494

7150

6469

6078

5668

3939

C58D



